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Description

198604170000
95710

04/17/1986
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

68 344 9 154 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:154
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198604170000
96000

04/17/1986
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS LIBERTY
BUILDERS INC

68 325 9 154 Lot#:18 Book:9
Pg:154
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198604170000
96080

04/17/1986
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

68 333 9 154 Lot#:38 Book:9
Pg:154
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198604170000
96720

04/17/1986
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS DIXIE
BUILDERS INC

68 348 9 154 Lot#:40 Book:9
Pg:154
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198605120001
20550

05/12/1986
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS BEAVERS,
JIMMY D. &
PATRI

71 581 9 154 Lot#:17 Book:9
Pg:154
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198605120001
20580

05/12/1986
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS TRONCALE,
FRANK M. &
LEIG

71 573 9 154 Lot#:36 Book:9
Pg:154
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198606100001
46700

06/10/1986
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

75 599 9 104 Book:9 Pg:104
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198712310004
10500

12/31/1987
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

165 571 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198804280001
20760

04/28/1988
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

181 808 12 20 Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198903220000
80940

03/22/1989
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

231 243 12 20 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

200006220002
07931

06/22/2000
09:07:29

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS MOUSTAPHA,
HALA

12 20 Lot#:10
Book:12 Pg:20



198604170000
96370

04/17/1986
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS THOMAS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

68 321 9 154 Lot#:37 Book:9
Pg:154
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198605120001
20780

05/12/1986
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS UNIQUE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

71 577 9 154 Lot#:41 Book:9
Pg:154
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198712310004
10500

12/31/1987
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

165 571 9 154 Lot#:36 Book:9
Pg:154
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198806150001
78810

06/15/1988
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OAK GLEN
2ND SEC 1ST
AD

189 619 12 20 Book:12 Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198806160001
79870

06/16/1988
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor MORTGAGE UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

189 712 12 20 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198806160001
80270

06/16/1988
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

189 711 12 20 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198806160001
81310

06/16/1988
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

189 715 12 20 Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198810040002
98820

10/04/1988
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

207 445 12 20 Lot#:6 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198810040002
99950

10/04/1988
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

207 345 12 20 Book:12 Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198901190000
18460

01/19/1989
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

223 1 12 20 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198903220000
80390

03/22/1989
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

231 239 12 20 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.



198906210001
66940

06/21/1989
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

243 490 12 20 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198907270001
98610

07/27/1989
12:00:00

OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P II

Grantor DEEDS UNTIED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

248 111 13 80 Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:13 Pg:80
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.


