Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= OAK GLEN PARTNERSHIP II;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198604170000 95710	04/17/1986 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	68	344	9	154		Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:154 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198604170000 96000	04/17/1986 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	LIBERTY BUILDERS INC	68	325	9	154		Lot#:18 Book:9 Pg:154 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198604170000 96080	04/17/1986 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	68	333	9	154		Lot#:38 Book:9 Pg:154 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198604170000 96720	04/17/1986 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	DIXIE BUILDERS INC	68	348	9	154		Lot#:40 Book:9 Pg:154 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198605120001 20550	05/12/1986 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	BEAVERS, JIMMY D. & PATRI	71	581	9	154		Lot#:17 Book:9 Pg:154 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198605120001 20580	05/12/1986 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	TRONCALE, FRANK M. & LEIG	71	573	9	154		Lot#:36 Book:9 Pg:154 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198606100001 46700	06/10/1986 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO	75	599	9	104		Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198712310004 10500	12/31/1987 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	165	571				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198804280001 20760	04/28/1988 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	181	808	12	20		Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198903220000 80940	03/22/1989 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	231	243	12	20		Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
200006220002 07931	06/22/2000 09:07:29	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	MOUSTAPHA, HALA			12	20		Lot#:10 Book:12 Pg:20

198604170000 96370	04/17/1986 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMAS HOMEBUILDE	68	321	9	154	Lot#:37 Boo Pg:154
		PII			RS INC					Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198605120001 20780	05/12/1986 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	UNIQUE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	71	577	9	154	Lot#:41 Boo Pg:154 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198712310004 10500	12/31/1987 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	165	571	9	154	Lot#:36 Boo Pg:154 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198806150001 78810	06/15/1988 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	OAK GLEN 2ND SEC 1ST AD	189	619	12	20	Book:12 Pg: Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1 ADDITION
198806160001 79870	06/16/1988 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	189	712	12	20	Lot#:7 Book Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1 ADDITION
198806160001 80270	06/16/1988 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	189	711	12	20	Lot#:7 Book Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1 ADDITION
198806160001 81310	06/16/1988 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	189	715	12	20	Lot#:5 Book Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1 ADDITION
198810040002 98820	10/04/1988 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	207	445	12	20	Lot#:6 Book Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1 ADDITION
198810040002 99950	10/04/1988 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO	207	345	12	20	Book:12 Pg: Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1 ADDITION
198901190000 18460	01/19/1989 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	223	1	12	20	Lot#:4 Book Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1 ADDITION
198903220000 80390	03/22/1989 12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	DEEDS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	231	239	12	20	Lot#:3 Book Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1 ADDITION.

12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	243	490	12	20	Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
12:00:00	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P II	Grantor	UNTIED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	248	111	13	80	Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:13 Pg:80 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.